PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date: &q‘oq|23 Prepared by V.ReVI Serial no. r‘F‘fSJ

Supplier name CL emMc p [ a - HO inward no.

Firm/Company V-R.c Project gnoo po Jip HO received date

PO/WO date oF|te, o8 I te | PO/WO No. E= Scan ID.

SIno. Bilino. & Ja|ief22 Bill date Bill amount Original attached

s 01230 21.10- 22 3| %, Y00 ~6D Vo¥es o No
2 o04F AE: M« 22 6F,200- oYes o No
3. _l_ oYes o No
4. / oYes O No

Amount A — Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Chﬁzs): 28 9/ 600 - &

Proof of delivery by way of: o DCs/bill o Steel report M RMC pour report 0 Solid block report o Installation report

MRN Proof of delivery oYes o No

nos.: matches MRN

Amount B —~Other Credits : Transportation charges -

Amount C —Other Debits : e

Amount D (D=A+B-C) — Amount to be credited to the supplier: 3 BY ,60 0 « 6D

Amount E — PO / WO value: 284,606 - n

Amount F — Difference (A — E): ~Na b

Quantity received as per PO/WO 1/_( \;:es o Excess received o Short received o Part received

Close PO/ WO o Yes o No — wait for balance material\n/O/ther ( Wy o) Po - HDY W

Payment — due date ¢) 3_‘ 0 f\ $2.;

Remarks: N"H)DU Po ) B2 47 Kmc fM-FPI,'e_A. -57/ _SL‘ "f')l'fﬂ‘ 1 Pg,/
povy ﬁf.'r) 83M3 MD (Y Hppreved s LoV . (':Bwﬁva Cop's €nglosed honc)

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase MD Accountant Accounts
Manager Manager
Name: V i 2 V)
Sign:
ign A X
Date ,26‘,[ ou |23, W gﬂ,_nﬁ‘ \
ke -4
DJ
Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k r ’%ﬁf e , u(to 20k Above 20k
Nes -
untants to prepare JV for debit or credit

Notes- 1. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the ijﬂs total do?u?}#
2 This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to cr t to sg'?:p{ie s
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional §ocuments,
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, excluge tr
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of app

fent slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
amali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount




1 & Part bill received agamst this PO.

ﬁumwmm O ATl bils received against this PO.
nmlnﬂmlhum Amount pad: Date of payment:
SI Ne Rill no Rill date Rill smount Cr. given in supplier
1 = S
1
3
Remarks by Accoununts: By A nOL Telerved aﬁabwt s pPo- ]

Preparcd by, 7 Havipriga | ST Ypnee A buie o o423
Notex 1 POSWOS restied for rmkey works - may have been processed By FED. Check before l'illmnmea.hwc
Prepared by: Sign: Date:
Remarks by Ravi + details of bills to be approved:
ﬁ. Nn Bull no. 7 Bill dute Biil wnount MRN no.
L o230 _ 3010. 4L 31F ,4oo - W0
3 2.' 0 Y+ 16 1V 22 €%, 360 c W
] M Nweed ~p s e—mevd ; ‘[guf U»)CIBFLJ cilbed Ohw Cvf.‘u‘(B} nN3)
Mhrik\ﬂ Sign: e Date: lg‘cq‘xﬂ i ---J

"',c@mwmw(w ongmd)

01 Prepare bill in SSLLP for material supplied.

\...7 - MMMM&mewmdmdm%hammmwmg
\.2 e G'gu 0 o Kzep PO open. '\hlnn. awaited
Al wuwmﬂd with supplier. Get supplier’s ledger. '

Agernl oy S,

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scar
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SL RMC PLANT

READY-MIXCONCRETE

Tax Invoice

SI Rme Plant ‘InvoiceNo. ' Dated
Sy No719/2 Devaryamjal (Vill
Shameerpet (M\; Mednc.l{ﬁaal((Di) a9e) Lo — . 16-Nov-2022
Gstin:36ADNFS2288J1ZF Mode/Terms of Payment
GSTIN/UIN: 36ADNFS2288J1ZF
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36 —— T
E-Mail : sirmcplant@gmail.com - Supplier's Ref. Other Reference(s)
Buyer 0247
'G.V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd Buyer's Order No. Dated
GSTIN/UIN - 36AAJPI1995B1ZR Terms of Delivery
State Name - Telangana, Code : 36
Sl Description of Goods HSN/SAC  GST Quantity Rate per Amount
No. Rate
1 M30 38245010 18 % 14.00 com  4,067.80 cbm 56,949.20
Output CGST @9 % 9 % 5,125.43
Output SGST @9% 9 % 5,125.43
Less: Round Off (-)0.06
R _‘7 - -  Total 14.00 cbm?' ' | ?67,200,()0'
"Amount Chargeable (in words) E.&0E
'INR Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Only
T HSNISAC ’ Taxable Central Tax ' State Tax Total
I ~ Value _ Rate  Amount _ Rate Amount __ Tax Amount |
38245010 ——— | 56949200 9% 512543 9% _ 512543 10,250.86
Total 5694920 512543 512543 10,250.86

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Ten Thousand Two Hundred Fifty and Eighty Six paise Only

Remarks: ‘ P SV AL
10.11.2022 gvre con u’i‘RUE co? Y
| Declaration o

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
“described and that all particulars are true and correct.

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

Plot No. 26, S.S. Villas, Markandeya Nagar, Kapra, Hyderabad, Telangana State - 500 062.
E-mail : slrmcplant@gmail.com GSTIN : 36ADNFS2288J1ZF



SL RMC PLANT

READY-MIXCONCRETE

Tax Invoice

S| Rmc Plant

Sy No719/2 Devaryamjal (Village)
Shameerpet (M) Medchal(D)
Gstin:36ADNFS2288J1ZF
GSTIN/UIN: 36ADNFS2288J1ZF
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36
E-Mail : sirmeplant@gmail.com

Invoice No.
0230

Supplier's Ref.

Dated

'31-Oct-2022
Mode/Terms of Payment

Other Reference(s)

Buyer 10230
'G.V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd Buyer's Order No. Dated
' 5-4-187/384 ,2nd Floor
Soham Mansion , Terms of Delivery
MG Road , Secundrabad-500003
GSTIN/UIN - 36AAHCGA4562D1ZP
State Name - Telangana, Code : 36
Sl Description of Goods " HSN/SAC  GST Quantity Rate per Amount
No. ~ Rate
1 M30 38245010  18% 69.00 cbom  3,898.31 cbm 2.68,983.39
Output CGST @9 % 9 % 24,208.51
Output SGST @9% 9 % 24,208.51
Less: Round Off (-)0.41
- ) Total’ 69.00 cbm 7 3,17,400.00
Amount Chargeable {in words) E &OE
INR Three Lakh Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Only
———— HSN/SAC ~ Taxable Central Tax State Tax Total
. - ~ Value | Rate Amount ‘Rate _ Amount _ TaxAmount_
S - _4_,j@yﬂﬁﬁ_fﬁt_zﬁﬁﬁi_%@i_&Eﬁét_j&ﬂug
Total 2,68,983.39 "~ 24,208.51 24,208.51  48,417.02

Tax Amount (in words) :

Remarks:
19.10, 23.10,& 271
Declaration _
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
described and that all particulars are true and correct.

0.2022 GVRC Contractor

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

INR Forty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Seventeen and Two paise Only

“TRUE COPY” :

Aor S Rmb“P!ani

Plot No. 26, S.S. Villas, Markandeya Nagar, Ka
E-mail : sirmcplant@gmail.com

pra, Hyderabad, Telangana State - 500 062.

GSTIN : 36ADNFS2288J1ZF
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aruna@modiproperties.com /
-
From: Soham Modi <sochammodi@modiproperties.com>
Sent: 06-04-2023 19:51
To: Aruna K
Subject: Fvy: Reg-SL RMC pour report issue with Md.Ishag.
print
Regards,
Soham Modi

From: madhu@modiproperties.com

Sent: 6 April 2023 4:21 pm

To: sohammodi@modiproperties.com

Cc: ravi@modiproperties.com

Subject: Reg-SL RMC pour report issue with Md.Ishaq.

Respected MD sir,

With a humble notification, That for 4545 column- 6 Ishag has used RMC from SL-RMC with out purchase order .Via
verbal communication with supplier. Here lam enclosing the pour reports. kindly suggest for further process.

Regards,
T.Madhu.
(f\h’ £ N3 yeodved B Crnbirone
\ \YJ >
Nof &'~ ol O Tl o Potrr mf'ﬂ'
L a '
ok
<z

\3-& \q\d



09991
0TL91
09991
09991
05991

L osiyw L (sBy) cuissy | woyy
S 10 wim Ul | ydem 00bz®) ‘ou yaeg digoar | owdsip i ON |
|2y uoys | paumsedpy | wpagwads | /oN3d swiy {joawrp { eg IS

mod DN Jo sl

==

(v-0) aduaiagid d
painod Ainuenb [emoay I
“Anuenb uonisinbay b 508 0d
~Anuenb pajewnsy v _ o ~sou nonisinb2y

unpy jo uiig

L L PORGES | __wmgOwyis| | douddng
I8 . syodouny oloyy

s i e s e

o Pr _..»A SIAUDD) e_..ﬁw.ov.uz AD) | uuy JAupduto

CON ¥00(¢]

USROS - A LA W 1 IS b e e

podar mod HA
§] - 2NNy

V/SE€/£06 Ou Ol jeulau] B

13uueds NIYO yim pauueds F )



TR ~ e e T W e MR -

MEMO

e

DATE & T
vy TO & REMARKS. @—/ /
OHJOH’M (?ol

(ov) ) ND 3,

D avee.

—<Y

Gl St Rmc plad s g,

1

Poveice Aot 219 £ 330 (O 121 N3

(M2s) Ppowel P Gvre witheld

Purchete ordy Huy have Supplied

on OFd Com“rﬁc‘?qm f-ﬂm) Telyaq, ,
7

~—fle fame ('!»-ffl\'b{ Y P('/M‘{ Hugpe

Anvoi S PG Nedyer £ glahy HY

Bls Sl veedved bm 69 end,

Ffw-gﬂ- o] o Cde oldo ,Lt_-n—_

ch].:rm.ﬂg it el wvearived (]‘our‘y Y

Entomed o sy Sir o)

Sor e ot o Yora July fsfﬁﬁudj—lv.‘m




ST m., R R S e R
A ” 5

00¢ | oom£
00F | 00p91
L 00€ | 00591

syu o siyw (s3)
[ieruoys Jo1  wySom m ydom ‘ou yoeg

wononpa(l | |pyuoys | pomseay | wpaywads | oNda | Amueng)

.n.&nubm
1891 3qnd |
SA®p §7

—— sl el — |
D ., S e R o ! N anv.—ﬂa bﬂ:ﬂ:d .uﬂ3u0< U_ .—UMG“—\Z wUU—..E M.Q ﬂmvw EHEﬁiMQHnm@m hf.u,—._ﬁoﬂw &Q‘ i
[ . _,_ £y ! ‘Ainuenb :o:_m_zcum | . e T 1 %.
m _ " al B €8 | ‘Anuenb paeumnsyg v ‘ 5: 1&:, - S .
3 b Sl o . — I K- L R i :ai Uﬁmam I 13
: IO A S IR UL 7Y suodou; | &
m.. i 7 it .N@.Iamm__o,u ﬂ.rw e ON moo_m I 94 gm 4.._.::.4 RLE taw.“nuﬁ AD |y A:ﬁmﬁsn.u
b= : 1 St I
un-un ; vodar mod AN
= Yo oImnxauuy
W. VSy o Ou oW |ruao| - d
m L
3
3 | ) :
) — . o
J -




Tax Invoice

| S1 Rme Plant
Sy No719/2 Devaryamjal (Village) [

| Shameerpet (M) Medchal(D) |_—
Gstin:36ADNFS2288J1Z2F

\Dated 7
_ 3-0ct-2022
'Mode/Terms of Payment

GSTIN/UIN: 36 ADNF S2288J1ZF N N— e s
‘ State Name : Telangana, Code : 36 Suppller's Ref ‘Olher Reference(s) ‘
| E-Mail : sirmcplant@gmail.com - - 0219 T

Buyer \ Buyer's Order No. Dated - “
\ G.V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd | - I - ’
| | 5-4-187/3&4 '2ﬂd Floor | Terms of Delivery ‘
' Soham Mansion , I |
|MG Road , Secundrabad-500003 l .
|GSTINUIN © 36AAHCG4562D1ZP |
' State Name : Telangana, Code : 36 ‘
| | |
‘Sl Description of Goods ' HSN/SAC | GST | Quantity Rate ‘ per | Amount ‘
o, i | Rae | | | !

1 M30 38245010 \ 18 % Fsz 00cbm = 389831 cbm  2,41,695.22 {
| | - | | |
. Output CGST @9 % | 9% | 21,752.57 }
| Output SGST @9% | | 9% | 21,752.57
Less : Round Off 1 | | ‘ : (-)o. 36
| | . | . |
- | o | . |
|| - 5 L
al=y { |
i | Nojel  fhy 0'0“)“)/ °~l'“7i g | | | -
. | | | |
| | |
| : i‘ﬂ\au ' ! | | L
| | I | o
N o] | [e200cbm| | | %285200.00
Amount Chargeable (in words) E.&0FE |
INR Two Lakh Eighty Flve Thousand Two Hundred Only |
HSN/SAC | Taxable | centralTax SteTa | Toal |

- S \_ Value Rate Amount Rate ‘Amount j Tax Amount T
138245010 S 2 41 695 22 9% % | 21 752 57 | [ 9% \ 21,752.57 | __43L05.1_4_ 71
o Total 2at9522 275257 | 2075257 | 4350514

| Tax Amount (in words) :

|
|

| Remarks:
| 07.10.2022 to 09.10.2022 Contractor

 Declaration ‘
' We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the

| goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. ‘
(- |

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

INR Forty Three Thousand Five Hundred Five and Fourteen paise Only

~ for SIRmc Plant

Authorised Signatory |




Tax Invoice

= S

' S| Rmc Plant

| Sy No719/2 Devaryamial (Village)

| Shameerpet (M) Medchal(D)
Gstin:36ADNFS2288J12ZF

| GSTIN/UIN: 36 ADNFS2288J1ZF

' Invoice No. iDated |
0230 . 31-Oct-2022 =
| Mode/Terms of Payment |

'SupplersRet. nce(s)

| State Name : Telangana, Code : 36 _ C)_ﬂt-ér Reference(s)

E-Mail : sirmcplant@gmail.com BRSPS . ' |
| Buyer ' Buyer's Order No. lDated '
|G.V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd - 1 |
| 5-4-187/3&4 ,2nd Floor i Terms of Delivery :
' Soham Mansion , J |

MG Road , Secundrabad-500003 ‘

GSTIN/UIN : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP |
lState Name : Telangana, Code : 36 -
. ‘ ;

S]‘ Description of Goods ! HSN/SAC GST | Quantity Rate ! per | Amount

o | | L. N NS N T
i 1/M30 38245010 | 18% 69.00cbm = 3.898.31 | cbm ; 2,68,083.39 |

| | | | [

| | | | | L |
, Output CGST @9 % | | i | 9% 24,208.51 J
| Output SGST @9% | | ‘ 9/% 24,208.51
| liass Round Off | | | L (-)0.41 |
| | | | | o |
| i 5 | ' | | |
i | ' \ |

[ | bw em~, [ \ l i 1
Pyo Cw | [ i ‘

(‘\0 L¢ | | 1 |

| | | | | | |
f ' : | i

[ {

u s W | | | |
| : | | | |

| | | |
L0 Toa] | |6%00cbm | | | 73,17,400.00 |
| Amount Chargeable (in words) E &OE

! INR Three Lakh Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Only
| HSN/SAC | Taxable | CenalTax | SwteTax | Total |
e NONE 4 TR jgtm_n{_J _Rate | Amount j Tax Amount |
ss25010 | oegemazg g% 2420851 9% 2420851 | 48417.02 |
. Tow 26898330 | 2420851 | 2420851 4sdt7.02
| Tax Amount (in words) :  INR Forty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Seventeen and Two paise Only [

i

| 1
‘Remarks: -
i 19.10, 23.10,& 27.10.2022 GVRC Contractor |
 Declaration NS e T —r—
| We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the ‘ v §1Rme Plant |
| goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. | f
-— OO - Authorised Signatory |

This is a Computer Generated Invoice



4/4/23, 5:14 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: Form closures required from GVRC for SL RMC plant

Re: Form closures required from GVRC for SL RMC plant

From: Ravi (ravi@modiproperties.com)
To:  madhu@modiproperties.com

Cc: gvrc@modiproperties.com; ashaiya@modiproperties.com; sohammodi@modiproperties.com;
nagamani.s@modiproperties.com; shivani@modiproperties.com

Date: Monday, April 3, 2023 at 12:41 PM GMT+5:30

Dear Madhu Sir,

Pls send me clarification of poured quantity of RMC - 62M3 dtd 03.10.22 vide Invoice no 0219 and 69M3 dtd
31.10.22 vide invoice No 0230 supplied by SL RMC plant via verbal instructions of Ishag.

Note: Supplier is claiming that with out purchase order RMC supplied at GVRC via verbal communications from
Ishag.

Please revert back at the earliest.

Regards,

V.Ravi

Admin Manager | +91 95022 11011 | ravi@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad — 03 |

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities

On Wednesday, March 8, 2023 at 11:32:05 AM GMT+5:30, Ravi <ravi@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Dear Nagamani & Shivani,
Please send me form closure of GVRC for below mentioned Po's.

1) 20230107003.
2) 20230110004.

And send me clarification of poured quantity of RMC - 62M3 dtd 03.10.22 & 69M3 dtd 31.10.22 supplied by SL
RMC plant via verbal instructions of Ishaq.

Regards,

V.Ravi

Admin Manager-Audit | +91 95022 11011 | ravi@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad — 03 |

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities

about:blank

"



4/4/23, 5:15 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: SL RMC Plant ledger

Re: SL RMC Plant ledger

From: SL RMC PLANT (slrmcplant@gmail.com)
To:  ravi@modiproperties.com

Date: Monday, March 6, 2023 at 04:25 PM GMT+5:30

PFA,

Invoice no 0219 & 0230 Mohammed Ishaq bills

Thanks&Regards
SL RMC PLANT
9866340350

On Sun, Mar 5, 2023 at 9:44 AM Ravi <ravi@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Dear sir,

Can u pls send me soft copies of invoice no 0219, 0230, 0378, 0398 (GVRC) and 0353, 0384 & 0389a(GV
One).

Regards,
Ravi

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

On Mon, Feb 27, 2023 at 10:33, SL RMC PLANT
<slrmcplant@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear sir,
Please find the attached ledger.
Thanks&Regards

SL RMC PLANT
9866340350

0384 gv.pdf
48.6kB

ry

0389a gv.pdf
48.6kB

0219 gvrc ishq.pdf
48.7kB

0378 gvrc.pdf
48.7kB

) [

r.,,
L

0230 ishq.pdf
48.7kB

[y [

t:blank 12



